SPEED RACE FEHRING

06.Apr.14

OFFIZIELLE REIHUNG Gesamtwertung Speedrace Fehring 2014

Rng Stn. Name

Str.Diesel offen

351 SCHWIMMER Mario
352 POCK Benjamin

356 PENDL Ernst

355 GOMBOCZ Dominik
357 WAGNER Nina-Shirin
353 HUTTER Dominic
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Str.bis 1800 ccm Turbo+Kompr.

1 331 TSCHURK Gerald
329 WABNIGG Daniel
336 WENDL Christopher
330 PUIK Rene

332 GOFFER Martin
335 SANSELZON Eric
333 HESCHL Michael
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Str.bis 2000 ccm

1 309 KONDRAD Johann
307 STUCKLER Markus
312 NEUBAUER Karl
315 WALDHAUS Sven
317 SCHUCHLENZ Harald
316 PAYER Johannes
310 GANSTER Franz

O~NO UL WN

Str. 2001-3500 ccm 2WD

293 PROBHARDT Rudolf
290 URL Marko

291 GALANSKY Marcel
295 SUPPAN Johannes
292 MIRKOQOVIC Daniel
294 NEUER Andreas

296 POTZINGER Michael
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Str.0ber 3501 ccm 2WD

1 271 PULKO Walter
267 MOSER Daniel
274 THIER Markus
275 WAGNER Rudolf
268 KEMMER Michael
266 SCHIRGI Stefan
273 STOFF Manfred
270 PALLA Zoltan
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308 KICKENWEITZ Christopher

289 KATUSCHITSCH Klaus

Fahrzeug

VW

Dodge

Audi A7
BMW

BMW X5
VW Bora TDI

Lotus Elise

Mini cooper S
Renault Clio

Fiat ABath

Opel Astra J GTC
VW Golf

VW Golf

Boom Trike
Honda

VW Kafer
Lotus Elise
Super Seven
Peugeot
Toyota Avensis
Corrado

Ford Sierra cosworth
VW Golf GTI

Opel Astra

VW Golf 5 GTI

Opel Astra

Hyundai Genesis
BMW 328i

VW Bora

Corvette GSZ 06
BMW M1 Coupe €82
Porsche 911 G3
Plymouth Sport

Ford Mustang GT
Toyota Chaser jzx100
Mazda 3 MPS

Mazda 3

0:08.55( 1)
0:08.60( 2)
0:08.80( 3)
0:09.58( 4)
0:09.62( 5)
0:10.65( 6)

0:08.30( 1)
0:09.54( 3)
0:09.52( 2)
0:09.93( 6)
0:09.77( 4)
0:09.86( 5)
0:10.32( 7)

0:08.93( 2)
0:08.86( 1)
0:09.04( 3)
0:09.41( 4)
0:09.55( 5)
0:10.15( 7)
0:10.66( 8)
0:10.13( 6)

0:08.53( 1)
0:08.56( 2)
0:08.93( 3)
0:09.34( 5)
0:09.11( 4)
0:09.35( 6)
0:10.54( 7)
0:10.82( 8)

0:08.01( 1)
0:08.25( 2)
0:08.37( 3)
0:08.73( 6)
0:08.48( 4)
0:08.63( 5)
0:09.02( 7)
0:09.99( 8)

0:08.60( 1)
0:08.98( 3)
0:08.79( 2)
0:09.59( 4)
0:09.63( 5)
0:11.30( 6)

0:08.39( 1)
0:09.23( 2)
0:09.60( 3)
0:09.63( 4)
0:09.84( 5)
0:10.31( 6)
0:12.09( 7)

0:08.52( 1)
0:09.08( 2)
0:09.22( 3)
0:09.45( 4)
0:09.62( 5)
0:09.66( 6)
0:10.78( 7)
0:11.45( 8)

0:08.54( 1)
0:08.97( 2)
0:09.04( 3)
0:09.18( 4)
0:09.54( 6)
0:09.52( 5)
0:10.55( 7)
0:11.23( 8)

0:07.96( 1)
0:08.26( 3)
0:08.16( 2)
0:08.49( 4)
0:08.92( 6)
0:08.81( 5)
0:09.33( 7)
0:09.86( 8)

0:17.15
0:17.58
0:17.59
0:19.17
0:19.25
0:21.95

0:16.69
0:18.77
0:19.12
0:19.56
0:19.61
0:20.17
0:22.41

0:17.45
0:17.94
0:18.26
0:18.86
0:19.17
0:19.81
0:21.44
0:21.58

0:17.07
0:17.53
0:17.97
0:18.52
0:18.65
0:18.87
0:21.09
0:22.05

0:15.97
0:16.51
0:16.53
0:17.22
0:17.40
0:17.44
0:18.35
0:19.85

1.Durchg(Rng 2.Durchg(Rng Gesamt Diff.

0.00
0.43
0.44
2.02
2.10
4.80

0.00
2.08
2.43
2.87
2.92
3.48
5.72

0.00
0.49
0.81
1.41
1.72
2.36
3.99
4.13

0.00
0.46
0.90
1.45
1.58
1.80
4.02
4.98

0.00
0.54
0.56
1.25
1.43
1.47
2.38
3.88



Str.4WD offen

1
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259 ROCK Gert

241 PRETTENHOFER Christoph

256 KONRAD Roland

251 FEICHTINGER Stefan
252 KROBATH Manfred

247 GJUREC Stanislav

248 PREM Patrick

255 MOIK Paul

258 WISNIEWSKI Artur

257 SCHUH Daniel

250 GRIESBACHER Herbert
249 KRAMMER Thomas

Str.bis 2500 ccm

1
2
3

235 KRENN Gerald
233 MENZINGER Gerhard
232 PFEIFER Christian

Str.uber 2500 ccm

1
2
3

209 PINTER Patrick
212 RORMANN Erwin
210 WILFINGER Matthias

Rennautos bis 2000 ccm

1
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10

192 SCHERF Martin

193 HAIDENBAUER Gerald
195 HASLER Andreas

196 MAJKOVSKI Manfred
190 MULLER Alexander
197 NEUBAUER Martin
199 AUER Gerhard

194 KREMENER Mario

189 SAMMER Christian
188 ZIEGENHOFER Franz
191 KERSCHBAUMER Fred
198 AMBRUSCH Werner
200 FUCHS Roland

Rennautos Uber 2000 ccm 2 WD

1
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173 FRIEDSCHRODER Martin
171 LANG Manfred

170 TASCHNER Thomas

175 WALDBAUER Peter

177 KAVAS Benjamin

179 AUER Markus

234 FILLA Walter

172 NEUHOLD Christian

Rennautos Uber 2000 ccm 4 WD

1
2
3

144 DUTTER Jurgen
155 JELINEK Mike
174 KERSCHREITER Markus

Audi RS6

Audi

Audi RS3

Subura Imprezza
Audi

Audi RS6

Audi S3

Mitsubishi Lancer e7
Honda Civic

VW Passat RS6
Porsche 911 Caprio
Porsche Cayenne

VW Kaéfer
Opel Speedster
VW Lupo

Subaru Imprezza
Opel Speedster
Seat Leon

Tauus Ledinegg
Formel Renault
Ford Buggy
Renault Megane
VW Kéafer

VW Kafer

VW Golf GTI
VW Golf Il 8V
Alfa Sud
Mitsubishi FTO
Ford Escort MK I
Alfa Romeo

VW Golf

VW Karmann Glia
VW Kéafer

jeep

Ford Sierra RS Cosi
Renault Clio

VW

Smart

Opel corsa

Audi 90 Turbo Quattr
Subura Imprezza
Renault Clio A 16V

0:07.48( 1)
0:07.78( 2)
0:07.79( 3)
0:07.92( 4)
0:07.98( 5)
0:08.39( 8)
0:08.00( 6)
0:09.09( 12)
0:09.05( 11)
0:08.82( 9)
0:08.99( 10)
0:09.23( 13)

0:07.83( 1)
0:08.92( 2)
0:09.43( 3)

0:08.34( 3)
0:08.37( 4)
0:11.14( 5)

0:06.94( 1)
0:07.24( 2)
0:08.04( 3)
0:08.05( 4)
0:08.12( 5)
0:08.70( 7)
0:09.09( 9)
0:09.26( 10)
0:09.07( 8)
0:09.95( 12)
0:09.43( 11)
0:10.38( 13)
0:10.92( 14)

0:06.67( 1)
0:07.46( 3)
0:07.59( 4)
0:08.54( 9)
0:07.90( 5)
0:08.24( 7)
0:08.33( 8)
0:09.84( 11)

0:06.03( 1)
0:06.48( 2)
0:08.05( 6)

0:07.82( 2)
0:07.75( 1)
0:07.85( 3)
0:07.87( 4)
0:08.03( 5)
0:08.32( 6)
0:09.07( 11)
0:08.43( 7)
0:08.54( 8)
0:08.81( 9)
0:08.82( 10)
0:09.19( 12)

0:07.75( 1)
0:08.83( 2)
0:09.24( 3)

0:07.89( 1)
0:08.12( 2)
0:11.02( 3)

0:06.88( 1)
0:07.33( 2)
0:07.65( 3)
0:07.97( 4)
0:08.07( 5)
0:08.54( 6)
0:09.24( 7)
0:10.22( 10)
0:10.57( 12)
0:09.80( 9)
0:10.33( 11)
0:09.78( 8)
0:11.63( 13)

0:05.87( 1)
0:07.37( 3)
0:07.39( 4)
0:06.99( 2)
0:07.73( 5)
0:07.84( 6)
0:08.13( 8)
0:07.87( 7)

0:05.88( 1)
0:06.18( 2)
0:08.45( 9)

0:15.30
0:15.53
0:15.64
0:15.79
0:16.01
0:16.71
0:17.07
0:17.52
0:17.59
0:17.63
0:17.81
0:18.42

0:15.58
0:17.75
0:18.67

0:16.23
0:16.49
0:22.16

0:13.82
0:14.57
0:15.69
0:16.02
0:16.19
0:17.24
0:18.33
0:19.48
0:19.64
0:19.75
0:19.76
0:20.16
0:22.55

0:12.54
0:14.83
0:14.98
0:15.53
0:15.63
0:16.08
0:16.46
0:17.71

0:11.91
0:12.66
0:16.50

0.00
0.23
0.34
0.49
0.71
1.41
1.77
2.22
2.29
2.33
2.51
3.12

0.00
2.17
3.09

0.00
0.26
5.93

0.00
0.75
1.87
2.20
2.37
3.42
4.51
5.66
5.82
5.93
5.94
6.34
8.73

0.00
2.29
2.44
2.99
3.09
3.54
3.92
5.17

0.00
0.75
3.96



Quad bis 500 ccm
1 121 ERTLER Hannes
2 120 MAIER Rene

Quad Uber 500 ccm
1 110 DREIRGER Jiirgen
2 109 PICHLER Gerhard
3 107 VORRABER Manfred
4 108 WAGNER Simone

Enduro bis 450 ccm
1 92 WEIXLER Philipp
2 93 GRUBELNIK Oliver
3 94 DUNKL Peter

Enduro lGber 451 ccm
1 80 DUNKL Peter
2 79 KOBER Patrick
3 78 KOBER Karl-Walter

Motorrader bis 650 ccm
1 60 WAGNER Michael
2 61 DRESLER Jirgen

Motorréader 651 bis 1000 ccm
1 42 SEEBACHER Peter
2 46 HAGENDORFER Heli
3 39 ZIEGER Andreas
4 44 SCHERR Robert
5 43 KRCMACEK Denny

Motorrader tiber 1000 ccm
1 24 TROPPER Marco

Rennmaschinen offen

12 ROTTENSTEINER Markus

10 SEEBACHER Peter
9 TROPPER Marco

11 MARCOVIC Mario
8 SCHWARZ Thomas
6 RANZ Martin

16 MEIXNER Werner
3 WAGNER Michael
4 SCHERR Robert

15 RIEDL Wolfgang
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Dinli
Polaris

KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha

KTM SMR 450
KTM 380
KTM SXF 450

KTM 660
KtM 525
Husquarna

Suzuki GSX-R
Vespa

BMW S 1000 RR
Honda
Kawasaki

KTM

Kawasaki 2750

Suzuki

Honda

BMW S 1000RR
Suzuki

Yamaha
Yamaha

Suzuki

Honda SG59
Suzuki GSX
KTM

Suzuki GSX12

0:09.39( 1)
0:09.39( 1)

0:06.64( 1)
0:08.64( 2)
0:09.56( 3)
0:09.68( 4)

0:07.94( 1)
0:08.37( 2)
0:08.87( 3)

0:08.01( 1)
0:08.08( 2)
0:09.21( 3)

0:06.92( 1)
0:09.39( 2)

0:06.41( 2)
0:06.35( 1)
0:06.67( 3)
0:07.13( 4)
0:07.82( 5)

0:06.75( 1)

0:05.73( 1)
0:06.30( 2)
0:06.59( 4)
0:06.76( 7)
0:06.78( 8)
0:06.73( 6)
0:06.68( 5)
0:06.91( 9)
0:07.31( 10)
0:07.41( 11)

0:09.31( 1)
0:09.38( 2)

0:06.56( 1)
0:08.78( 2)
0:09.38( 3)
0:09.65( 4)

0:07.73( 1)
0:08.15( 2)
0:08.66( 3)

0:08.00( 1)
0:08.14( 2)
0:09.16( 3)

0:06.89( 1)
0:08.92( 2)

0:06.25( 1)
0:06.52( 3)
0:06.49( 2)
0:07.07( 4)
0:07.95( 5)

0:06.60( 1)

0:05.77( 1)
0:06.37( 2)
0:06.56( 4)
0:06.48( 3)
0:06.62( 5)
0:06.67( 6)
0:06.81( 7)
0:06.87( 8)
0:07.09( 9)
0:07.81( 10)

0:18.70
0:18.77

0:13.20
0:17.42
0:18.94
0:19.33

0:15.67
0:16.52
0:17.53

0:16.01
0:16.22
0:18.37

0:13.81
0:18.31

0:12.66
0:12.87
0:13.16
0:14.20
0:15.77

0:13.35

0:11.50
0:12.67
0:13.15
0:13.24
0:13.40
0:13.40
0:13.49
0:13.78
0:14.40
0:15.22

0.00
0.07

0.00
4.22
5.74
6.13

0.00
0.85
1.86

0.00
0.21
2.36

0.00
4.50

0.00
0.21
0.50
1.54
3.11

0.00

0.00
1.17
1.65
1.74
1.90
1.90
1.99
2.28
2.90
3.72



